
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 26-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : KUMMARIKUNTA

JULAPALLY

….

KARIMNAGAR

Telangana

VISHARAPU RAMESH

-…...

PH: 9493262851

JGL-JI-26 2939C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

1-5-171- Beside IBP Petrol Pump, Karimnagar Road, JAGTIAL, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

25-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

JGLWSJCB26 1296JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5042DABA000362-JGL

Model No : 5042 D

GSTIN :

AP20AM2072-JGLReg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 LATCH. HOODSJ17546 257.63 304.0023.191.00 23.19 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0304.00

9.02 STRAP. STRAP. FUEL TANRE177383 79.66 94.007.171.00 7.17 0.0087089900 9.0 0.094.00

9.03 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.04 PIN. SPRING34M7044 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0073209020 9.0 0.012.00

9.05 Bushing. BUSHINGR109305 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.09.00

9.06 BOLT. SHOULDERR206121 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0073181500 9.0 0.039.00

9.07 PEDAL. ACCELERATOR ARE177321 212.71 251.0019.141.00 19.14 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0251.00

9.08 BUSHING. BUSHING. KINR141206 742.37 876.0066.814.00 66.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0219.00

9.09 NUT. NUT. (KNUCKLE OUR141214 226.27 267.0020.361.00 20.36 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0267.00

9.010 LINKAGE. ACCELERATOR RE177948 99.15 117.008.921.00 8.92 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0117.00

9.011 PIN. COTTER11M7009 3.39 4.000.312.00 0.31 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.012 GASKET. OIL PANR550722 318.64 376.0028.681.00 28.68 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0376.00

9.013 BOLT. BOLTR190899 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

9.014 LOCK WASHER. LOCK WAR178428 35.59 42.003.207.00 3.20 0.0073182100 9.0 0.06.00

9.015 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN LORE246340 274.58 324.0024.712.00 24.71 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0162.00

9.016 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN UPRE246341 269.49 318.0024.252.00 24.25 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0159.00

9.017 SEAL. HUB SEALSU41869 669.49 790.0060.252.00 60.25 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0395.00

9.018 WASHERR178402 145.76 172.0013.124.00 13.12 0.0073182200 9.0 0.043.00

9.019 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE73676 641.53 757.0057.741.00 57.74 0.0084822011 9.0 0.0757.00

9.020 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE73678 510.17 602.0045.921.00 45.92 0.0084822011 9.0 0.0602.00

9.021 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.022 INSERT. RANGESHIFT LESU26113 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0039269099 9.0 0.015.00

Services

Spares  Total 38 4,639.84 417.58 417.58 0.00 5,475.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98King Pin / Bush Per Side-5D1 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98King Pin / Bush Per Side-5D2 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24Engine Oil Pan / Gasket-5D3 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 200.0015.25169.49Light Switch/Horn /Switches / Sensors each-

5D
4 15.25 0.009.0 0.0200.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up5 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Front Axle Center Pin / King Pin Shim

Adjustments Each-5D
6 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

Page : 1/2

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/


SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable
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SGST IGST
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36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Five  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 7,325.00

0.00Round Off :

1,850.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 5,475.00

1567.79 1,850.000.00141.100.000.006.00Service Total 141.10

Grand Total : 44 6,207.61 558.68 558.68 0.00 7,325.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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